
10 m
etri

Ultima planimetria in atti

Data: 11/03/2022 - n. T19174 - Richiedente: GHBVGN58M50D205H

Data: 11/03/2022 - n. T19174 - Richiedente: GHBVGN58M50D205H

Totale schede: 1 - Formato di acquisizione: A3(297x420)  - Formato stampa richiesto: A3(297x420) C
at

as
to

 d
ei

 F
ab

br
ic

at
i -

 S
itu

az
io

ne
 a

l 1
1/

03
/2

02
2 

- C
om

un
e 

di
 C

U
N

EO
(D

20
5)

 - 
< 

 F
og

lio
 5

2 
- P

ar
tic

el
la

  7
6 

- S
ub

al
te

rn
o 

1 
>

V
IA

 D
EL

LA
 B

AT
TA

G
LI

A
 n

. 2
41

 P
ia

no
 S

1-
T 

- 1

C
N

01
47

46
8 

   
   

   
31

/1
0/

20
19


